

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mmgsy Road Near Chandma Ray Ke Bathan to
Sisha birsi tola. (Mmgsy-NBD-Boicks)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Rural Work
Works Div.

पानपुर

SUB-DIVISION

J.K And Company.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

948

1st on ALC Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construct Road from				
	MMWSY Road near Chandama				
	Ray Ke Batham to Sirhg-Birti				
	1019 under NDB-BRICKS				
Agency:-	J. K and Company, vill-				
	Karn Kudaria P.O. Dumarsan				
	Bongra Dist- Saran (Bihar)				
Agreement No -	04/MMWSY-NDB-BRICKS/				
	SBD/2023-24				
Package No -	MMWSY-NDB-BRRP-489				
Date of Commance -	21.09.2023				
Date of Completion -	20.09.2024				
Rate:-	10% below				
Date of Measurement -	10/10/23, 26/10/23				
① Setting out of working B.M & pillar					
— do — do — all complete job -					
	1900m				1.90 Km
② Clearing & grubbing of Road					
— do — do — all complete job					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Est on A/c Bill

4

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Setting out working B.M & pillar					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-01,	1.90 km	@	₹ 14971.22 / km		28,445.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road land					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-01, 02	1.0186 Hec	@	₹ 72697.86 / Hec		74,050.00
3/3 Dismantling of Existing pcc					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-02,	90.00 m ²	@	₹ 652.07 / m ²		58,686.00

4/4 Excavation for Roadway Box					
Cutting — do — do — all complete job					
P-02,	22.50 m ³	@	₹ 103.85 / m ³		2337.00
5/5 Construct G.I. & govt with stone					
cls — do — do — all complete job					
P-02,	22.95 m ³ limit 22.73 m ³	@	₹ 4163.03 / m ³		94626.00
6/6 Pcc, laying & spreading W.B.M. Gr. 3					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-03,	85.36 m ³ limit 85.22 m ³	@	₹ 5918.57 / m ³		₹ 5,04,381.00

Continuation @ ₹ 7,62,525.00

Continuation